CODE

GLTXXXX

GIG1003

EIA1008

EIA1010

EIX1003

EIA1011

CODE

GIG1013

GLTXXXX

EIA2007

EIA2011

EIA2012

EIA2013

EIA2015

BACHELOR OF ECONOMICS

PROPOSED STUDY PLAN
INTAKE SESSION SEMESTER 11 2024/2025

SEMESTER 1

COURSE

English Language
Course_11

Basic Entrepreneurship
Enculturation

Microeconomics |

Introduction to Financial
Mathematics and
Accounting

Politics and Public
Administration

Statistics |
SHE (Cluster Global Issues

& Community
Sustainability)

Total credit registered

SEMESTER 1
COURSE
Appreciation of Ethics and
Civilizations
English Language
Course_2!

Co-curriculum

Microeconomics |l

Introduction to  Computer
Assisted Data Analysis

Mathematical Economics

Econometrics |

Malaysian Economy in
Globalised World

Total credit registered

YEAR 1
CREDIT CODE
GIG1012
2
GLT1049
2 EIA1009
3 EIA1012
3 EIA2017
3 EIA1013
3 EIA2009
2
18
YEAR 2
CREDIT CODE
2 EIA2008
2 EIA2010
2 EIA2014
3
3
3
3
3
21

SEMESTER 2

COURSE

Philosophy and Current Issues
(required for Malaysian
students)

OR
Malay Language
Communication (required for
International Students)

Macroeconomics |

Mathematics

Statistics |l

Programming Tools in
Economics
Development Economics

SHE (Cluster Emotional &
Spiritual Intelligence)
QGX0056 Kursus Integriti dan
Anti Rasuah (KIAR)

Total credit registered

SEMESTER 2
COURSE
Macroeconomics Il
Public Policy and Economy
Econometrics I
Specialisation course 1 ?
Specialisation course 2 ?

Specialisation course 3 ?

SHE (Cluster Technology / Al
& Data Analytics)

Total credit registered

CREDIT

19

CREDIT

20



YEAR 3

SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2
CODE COURSE CREDIT CODE COURSE CREDIT
EIA3006 | Microeconomics llI 3 EIA3010 | Academic Research 3
EIA300g = Development of Economics 3 EIA3007 | Macroeconomics Ill 3
Thought
Critical Thinking in
EIX2003 | Research Methodology 3 EIA2016 . 3
Economics
Specialisation course 42 3 Elective course 12 3
Specialisation course 5 ? 3 Elective course 2 2 3
Specialisation course 6 2 3 Elective course 32 3
Specialisation course 7 ? 3 Elective course 42 3
Total credit registered 21 Total credit registered 21
YEAR 4
SEMESTER 1
CODE COURSE CREDIT
EIA3009 Industrial Training 6
Total credit registered 6
*Note:

1. Students are required to take a minimum of 4 credits of English courses based on English Proficiency
qualification (MUET/IELTS/TOEFL).

2. Students are required to choose 7 specialisation courses and 4 elective courses. Please refer to the
specialisation course list to select the correct course. Students are required to choose one of the specialisation
in the end of Semester 1 Year 2.



